

RCS 106 / 2025

Bhagwan Ganpat Shinde

Vs

Krushi Utpann Bajar Samiti Manchar

Tarfe Chairman Nilesh Vilas Thorat

**ORDER BELOW SAY FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 27
TO THE APPLICATION AT EXH. 25.**

Seen and Filed.

**Date : 10/10/2025
Place : Ghodegaon**

**Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Puluikar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.**